Description
Building on a decade of EV fast charging experience, the Terra 54 offers
enhanced usability and reliability in an all-in-one package. The Terra 54
enables continuous 50 kW charging up to 500 VDC, and the Terra 54HV
supports up to 920 VDC – accommodating the CCS functionality.
Key Benefits and Features
• 50 kW DC fast charger supporting CCS and CHAdeMO
• Paralleled power module topology with automatic failover offers high

The Terra 54, shown with the
CCS Configuration
Ordering Information
Configuration SKU
Terra 54 C C S 1 / C H A d e M O  w / C C R  ADC-50LV-480-C1CH-AC1RC
Terra 54H V  S i n g l e  C CS 1 ADC-50HV-480-C1-AC1R
Terra 54H V  S i n g l e  C C S 1 w / C C R  ADC-50HV-480-C1-AC1RC
Terra 54HV C C S 1 / C H A d e M O  ADC-50HV-480-C1CH-AC1R
Terra 54 & 54HV
All-In-One 50kW DC Fast Charger
Technical Specifications
Configuration SKU